212
GRIPLOCK G
Material:
Working temp.:
Galvanized carbon steel
Up to +500°C
Flexible steel hose designed to transfer gas with fluid particles, smoke, fumes, dry loose materials (ash, dust, grain,
granulated products). Widely used also as a protection hose. Assembled on exhaust outlets of engines to absorb
vibration, noise and to limit thermal expansion. Standard version maintains shape. FLOPPY version that does not
maintain shape is available up to 76 mm diameter (code example: WH-GRIPLOCK-G-006-F).
INDUSTRIAL HOSES - metal
code I.D.
[mm]
O.D.
[mm]
bending radius
[mm]
weight
[kg/m]
WH-GRIPLOCK-G-006 6 9 25 0.16
WH-GRIPLOCK-G-008 8 11 30 0.18
WH-GRIPLOCK-G-010 10 13 33 0.23
WH-GRIPLOCK-G-012 12 16 45 0.30
WH-GRIPLOCK-G-016 16 20 55 0.33
WH-GRIPLOCK-G-020 20 24 59 0.34
WH-GRIPLOCK-G-022 22 26 63 0.40
WH-GRIPLOCK-G-025 25 29 78 0.49
WH-GRIPLOCK-G-028 28 33 90 0.62
WH-GRIPLOCK-G-032 32 37 96 0.75
WH-GRIPLOCK-G-035 35 40 103 0.88
WH-GRIPLOCK-G-038 38 45 110 1.01
WH-GRIPLOCK-G-041 41 48 115 1.08
WH-GRIPLOCK-G-045 45 52 123 1.18
WH-GRIPLOCK-G-048 48 55 129 1.26
WH-GRIPLOCK-G-051 51 58 135 1.35
WH-GRIPLOCK-G-054 54 61 143 1.37
WH-GRIPLOCK-G-057 57 64 150 1.39
WH-GRIPLOCK-G-060 60 67 158 1.41
WH-GRIPLOCK-G-063 63 70 165 1.42
WH-GRIPLOCK-G-070 70 77 180 1.68
WH-GRIPLOCK-G-076 76 83 195 2.25
WH-GRIPLOCK-G-079 79 84 260 2.30
WH-GRIPLOCK-G-083 83 88 269 2.45
WH-GRIPLOCK-G-086 86 91 280 2.52
WH-GRIPLOCK-G-089 89 94 290 2.61
WH-GRIPLOCK-G-092 92 97 302 2.70
WH-GRIPLOCK-G-095 95 100 312 2.85
WH-GRIPLOCK-G-098 98 103 322 2.92
WH-GRIPLOCK-G-102 102 107 328 3.10
WH-GRIPLOCK-G-108 108 115 350 3.15
WH-GRIPLOCK-G-114 114 121 369 3.25
WH-GRIPLOCK-G-127 127 134 403 3.40
WH-GRIPLOCK-G-140 140 147 446 3.80
WH-GRIPLOCK-G-152 152 159 485 4.19
WH-GRIPLOCK-G-178 178 185 560 4.85
WH-GRIPLOCK-G-203 203 210 640 5.50
WH-GRIPLOCK-G-229 229 236 718 6.15
WH-GRIPLOCK-G-254 254 261 797 6.80
WH-GRIPLOCK-G-279 279 286 873 7.60
WH-GRIPLOCK-G-305 305 312 950 8.40
WH-GRIPLOCK-G-330 330 337 1030 8.98
WH-GRIPLOCK-G-356 356 363 1112 9.55
WH-GRIPLOCK-G-381 381 388 1188 10.25
WH-GRIPLOCK-G-406 406 413 1268 10.90
WH-GRIPLOCK-G-432 432 439 1348 11.60
WH-GRIPLOCK-G-457 457 464 1425 12.25
Stripwound hoses